
CLAY VFDCLAY VFD

SERVIA VFDSERVIA VFD

NEWTON VFDNEWTON VFD

LIZEMORES VFDLIZEMORES VFD

FRAMETOWN VFDFRAMETOWN VFD

BIG OTTER VFDBIG OTTER VFD

SUMMERSVILLE FDSUMMERSVILLE FD

HOOKERSVILLE VFDHOOKERSVILLE VFD

16

39

4

36

129

55

41

16

55

19

797979797979797979797979797979

0 4 82 Miles

Total

VFD

VFD - Substation

Paid / Federal FD

Airport - Aerial Suppression

Clay County
3

0

0

0

3

Prepared by WV GIS Technical Center, WVU on 9/2/2004


